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Instrument Document #of Consideration .
Class Reference Date Time Date Pages Amount ' Instrument Type
RB S -7622°639 “1/9/2026°10;19a + WD | 12/30/2025. 3 543500000 . ool
¥ - = A (GRANTOR! NAMESANDADDRESS }
.REED-RYAN! D TR

RB

RB

RB

RB:

622-665

622-703

622-718

1/9/2026

1/9/2026

1/9/2026

10:31a

'REED RYAN D' REVOCABLE TRUST
fop EERFIELD WAY‘CONDOMINIUM, Secil

1712026 3 "$107,20000 : . WARRANTY DEED
GRANTOR NAMES AND ADDRESS AP GRANTEE NAMES AND ADDRESS AP
[SHELBY DENNIS FISHER JIMMTY
FISHER PAMELAR

Property>JBAND ELIZABETH CHADWELL PROPERTY, Lot: 5, Acres 53, 6 Dlstnct §

12:41p

3:44p

WD

WD

11912026 4 sa0p00000 WARRANTY DEED
" [GRANTOR NAMES AND ADDRESS AP | [GRANTEE NAMES AND ADDRESS AP
RAINS NATHANIEL PRIME CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC

Property>Lol: 1 TRACT, District: 3

~Fropery ﬂwtﬁs:aﬂﬁvyﬁaﬁu_aw_te

11812026 2 $32,500.00 © WARRANTY DEED

-3 T$1.G00.00

GRANTOR NAMES AND ADDRESS ' AP GRANTEE NAMES AND ADDRESS AP
BREWER CHARLES H -| SNYDER BRUCE
BREWER KATHY SNYDER SHIRLEY

Property>CHARLES BREWER SURVEY:; Lot: 1; Acres: 0.88; District: 1

-[[GRANTOR NAMES AND ADDRESS AMES AND ADDRESS

PHILLIPS. DEVAN JAMES- .-




